
123 N Ridge Rd - Columbia, SC 29223

Presenting a beautiful home for your
consideration!

Property Details
4 Bedroom(s)
3 Bath(s)

SQFT
Total

Main Level
Upper Level

FROG
Garage

3819
2000
1390
429
608

Bobby Curtis
Office Phone: 803-799-8035
Cell Phone: 803-513-1095
boblyncurt@aol.com
http://bobbycurtishomes.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!
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